
11. 10. 2021 11:59 MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html 1/3

Model No.T221D CORDLESS STAPLER



11. 10. 2021 11:59 MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html 2/3

Model No.T221D CORDLESS STAPLER

Položka Objednávacie
číslo

Popis Zmena ks New/Old Možnosť 1 Možnosť 2 Poznámka

001 651891-8 SWITCH V-15-3A6 1

002 265873-0 TAPPING SCREW BT 4X14 1

003 343967-2 FIX PLATE 1

004B_ 182639-2 HOUSING SET (GE) 1

    C10 810743-4 CAUTION LABEL 1

    D10 INC. 47

005 253733-8 FLAT WASHER 9 1

006 233003-1 COMPRESSION SPRING 9 1

007 233004-9 COMPRESSION SPRING 13 1

008 343630-7 GUIDE PLATE 1

009 331382-2 DRIVER LOCK 1

010 256206-0 PIN 4 1

011 164961-9 SAFETY LEVER 1

012 233002-3 COMPRESSION SPRING 3 1

013 165028-6 HAMMER 1

014 951107-4 SPRING PIN 4-14 1

015 343629-2 PLATE 1

016 257639-2 SLEEVE 4 1

017 153203-6 HELICAL GEAR 53 COMPLETE 1

    C10 214060-8 PLANE BEARING 10 1

018 253171-4 FLAT WASHER 10 1

019 256205-2 PIN 10 1

020 343579-1 SET PLATE 1

021 256158-5 PIN 3 1

022 343628-4 RELEASE PLATE 1

023 232107-6 LEAF SPRING 1

024 414549-8 SWITCH LEVER 1

025 643909-9 BATTERY HOLDER 1

026 192019-4 BATTERY 9100 SET 1

028 629613-4 DC MOTOR 9.6V 1

    C10 221882-9 SPUR GEAR 15 1

029 267053-4 FLAT WASHER 12 1

030 221999-8 INTERNAL GEAR 69 1

031 221961-3 SPUR GEAR 27 1

032 221961-3 SPUR GEAR 27 1

033 221961-3 SPUR GEAR 27 1

034 232108-4 LEAF SPRING 1

035 153204-4 HELICAL GEAR 7 COMPLETE 1

036 253758-2 FLAT WASHER 10 1

037 214058-5 PLANE BEARING 10 1

038 421358-8 CUSHION 1

039 343632-3 PUSHER GUIDE 1

040 343928-2 DRIVER GUIDE 1

041 343929-0 DRIVER 1

042 343930-5 PUSHER 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 11/10/2021



11. 10. 2021 11:59 MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html 3/3

Model No.T221D CORDLESS STAPLER

Položka Objednávacie
číslo

Popis Zmena ks New/Old Možnosť 1 Možnosť 2 Poznámka

043 231789-1 TENSION SPRING 4 1

044 252634-7 NUT M4 1

045 168239-2 SUB MAGAZINE 1

046 343635-7 MAGAZINE LOCK 1

047B_ 182639-2 HOUSING SET (GE) 1

    C10 810743-4 CAUTION LABEL 1

    D10 INC. 4

048 911143-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X22 6

049 415045-9 BLOCK 1

050 257645-7 SLEEVE 4 1

051 911148-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X25 1

052 857074-0 NAME PLATE T221D 1

053 911123-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X14 2

054 911158-9 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X30 2

A01 183771-5 PLASTIC CARRYING CASE 1

    C10 824367-0 PLASTIC CASE 1

A02 414938-7 BATTERY COVER 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 11/10/2021


